105
The CP jack stand range includes 3 models with self locking handle & extra large feet for improved security and stability during use.
EASY TO OPERATE
Ratchet action for height ajustment
HIGH STABILITY
Extra-large plated feet resist
sinking into the ground
SAFETY
Self locking handle with
composite tip & locking pin
107
CP82020 894 108 2020 2 2.2 2.5 5.5 280 11.0  425 16.7  145 5.7 195 7.7 182 7.2 10
CP82030 894 108 2030 3 3.31 3 6.6 300 11.8  455 17.9  155 6.1 250 9.8 182 7.2 11
CP82060 894 108 2060 6 6.61 5 11.0  400 15.7  620 24.4 220 8.7 283 11.1  258 10.2 12
CP82120 894 108 2120 12 13.22 10 22.0 300 11.7  450 17.7 220 8.66  150 5.9
CP82200 894 108 2200 20 22.02 18 39.7 350 13.7  500 19.6  280 11.02  200 7.8
Jack Stands
MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS POSITION

 High stability
CP81020 CP81030 CP81050 CP81080
CP81120
CP81121
CP81122
CP81200
CP81201
CP81300
CP81502
The CP bottle jack range is equipped with a powerful mounted manual pump hydraulic system. Used on light or heavy vehicles, they are
compact and versatile. The integrated safety valve prevents overloading and the large base provides high safety and great stability.
2 T  3 T  5 T  8 T  12 T  20 T
30 T
50 T
109
CP81020 894 108 1020 2 2.2 2.4 5.29 180 7.1 297 11.7  52  2.1 347 13.7  120 4.7 80 3.2 20 0.8
CP81030 894 108 1030 3 3.31 2.9 6.39 190 7.5 304 12.0 62  2.4 366 14.4  125 4.9 85 3.4 23 0.9
CP81050 894 108 1050 5 5.51 3.8 8.38 200 7.9 322 12.7 70  2.8 390 15.4  140 5.5 90 3.5 29 1.1
CP81080 894 108 1080 8 8.82 5.8 12.79 200 7.9 322 12.7 72  2.8 394 15.5 160 6.3 100 3.9 35 1.4
CP81120 894 118 1120 12 13.23 6.7 14.77 180 7.1 275 10.8  76 3.0 347 13.7  175 6.9 120 4.7 43 1.7
CP81121 894 118 1121 12 13.23 9.5 20.9 240 9.4 326 12.8 40  1.6 308 12.1  195 7.7 145 5.7 41 1.6
CP81122 894 118 1122 12 13.23 5.9 13 155 6.1 320 12.6  - - 445 17.5  200 7.9 150 5.9 41 1.6
CP81200 894 108 1200 20 22.05 9.1 20.06 185 7.3 335 13.2  90  3.5 478 18.8  195 7.7 145 5.7 53 2.1
CP81201 894 108 1201 20 22.05 13.2 28.7 275 10.8  345 13.5 45  1.8 270 10.6  140 5.5 105 4.1 51 2.0
CP81300 894 108 1300 30 33.07 18.3 40.34 285 11.2  454 17.9  70  2.8 514 20.2  205 8.1 140 5.5 62 2.4
CP81502 894 108 1502 50 55.12 35.3 77.8 300 11.8  482 19.0  - - 482 19.0  220 8.7 175 6.9 65 2.6
Hydraulic Bottle Jacks
EASY HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
Threaded extension within

MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
A B C D D2 E F G
tons short tons kg lbs mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
CONVENIENT
- Handle with protector sponge
- Soft rubber pad on the saddle plate
- Low noise, oil and acid
  resistant plastic wheels
* Steel wheels for North American market
QUICK LIFTING
Foot pedal for fast approach
without load
LOW PROFILE CONSTRUCTION
Down to 3.1“ / 80 mm for easy placement under vehicle (CP80015 model)
HIGH LIFTING CAPACITY
Lifting height up to 21.6“ / 550 mm
(CP80030 model)
Min. 3.1’’ / 80mm

 This product is not marketed yet in North America and Australia.
CP88222 2T CP88221 2T  CP88232 2T
Choose the CP882xx Series balloon jacks
for your garage and auto body shop. A range
of high quality, high lifting capacity balloon
jacks by Chicago Pneumatic.
Featuring a 2 ton lifting capacity, the CP882xx
balloon jacks are available with short
or long handle and with 2 or 3 balloons
depending on your lifting needs.
CP882xx balloon jack series
delivers high lifting capacity from
4.5’’ (115mm) to 22’’ (560mm).
2 balloons whith long handle2 balloons whith short handle 3 balloons whith long handle
113
CP88221 2T 894 108 8221 2 2.2 15 33 14 115  265  10 185  7 82 3 98 4 80 3 -
CP88222 2T 894 108 8222 2 2.2 18 40 14 115  265  10 185  7 82 3 98 4 80 3 1000  39
CP88232 2T 894 108 8232 2 2.2 19 42 20 200  250  10 185  7 82 3 98 4 60 2 1000 39
Balloon Jacks
SAFETY & LONG LIFE
Durable diaphragm
made of 4 ply cord with

FAST & HIGH LIFTING
CAPACITY FOR HIGH
AXLES:
- H30T - 16.1 in. / 409 mm
- 50T - 18 1/2 in / 472 mm
- 80T - 22.16 in. / 563 mm
- 100T - 24.00 in. / 610 mm
- Air powered piston
- Includes 2 extensions for higher lifting
- Stored on handle for transport
PREMIUM QUALITY:
- Piston and pump
- Anti dust seals
- US manufactured pressure joint
115
CP85030 894 108 5030 30 / 15  33 38 84 150 5.9 176  6.9 290  11.5  240  9.5 326  12.8 86 3.4 223/289 8.8/11.4  1365 53.6 71 2.8
CP85050 894 108 5050 50/25/15 55 60 132 160 6.3 200  7.9 282  11.2  470  18.6 555  21.8 85 3.4 222/283/352 8.7/11.1/13.9  1430 56.2 71 2.8
CP85080 894 108 5080 80/50 88 103 227 230 9.1 254  10.0 340  13.5 415 16.4 520  20.4 105  4.2 341/443  13.4/17.4 1610 63.3 82 3.2
CP85100 894 108 5100 100/60/33 110  105 232 215  8.5 209  10.8 341  13.5 723 28.6 860  33.7 137 5.5 313/403/490  12.3/15.8/19.3 1600  62.9 70 2.8
MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
A B C D D+E E F G P

a
ila
bl
e
 fo
r
N
A
 M
a
rk
e
ts
.
117
CP86150 894 108 6150 15 16.5 76 166 700 28 540 21  882 35  500 19.7 120 4.7 157 6.2 457 18  160 6.3
CP86200 894 108 6200 20 22.1 105 232 740 29  700 28 1772 70 510 20.1  132 5.2 185 7.3 1175  46.3 186 7.3
CP86300 894 108 6300 30 33.1 167 368 795 31 700 28  1772  70  535 21.1 140 5.5 151 5.9 1031 40.6 160  6.3 200  7.9
CP86500 894 108 6500 50 55.1 298 657 1030 41  800 32 1830 72 730 28.7  207 8.1 68  2.7 1048  41.3  200 7.9 245  9.6
CP86750 894 108 6750 75 82.7 498 1098 1140  45 800 32  1840  72  800 31.5 245 9.6 170 6.8 884 34.8  250  9.9 260 10.2
CP86100 894 108 6100 100 110.2  766 1689 1200 47 900 35 1830 72 787 30.9  300 11.7  114  4.5 814 32.1  300  11.9  235  9.2
CP86151 894 108 6151 15 16.5 76 166 700 28  540 21  882 35  500 19.7  120 4.7 157 6.2 457 18  160 6.3
CP86201 894 108 6201 20 22.1 105 232 740 29 700 28 1772 70 510 20.1 132 5.2 185 7.3 1175  46.3 186  7.3
CP86301 894 108 6301 30 33.1 167 368 795 31  700 28  1772  70  535 21.1  140 5.5 151 5.9 1031  40.6  160  6.3 200  7.9
CP86501 894 108 6501 50 55.1 298 657 1030 41 800 32 1830 72 730 28.7  207 8.1 68  2.7 1048 41.3 200 7.9 245 9.6
CP86751 894 108 6751 75 82.7 498 1098 1140  45  800 32  1840  72  800 31.5 245 9.6 170 6.8 884 34.8  250  9.9 260  10.2
CP86101 894 108 6101 100 110.2  766 1689 1200 47  900 35 1830 72  787 30.9  300 11.7  114  4.5 814 32.1 300  11.9  235  9.2
MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
A B C E F F1 F2 R M

 Delivered with a quick chuck and 8 punches
 This product is not marketed yet in North America
BENEFITS
Fast  & Easy Work
 Precision
 Easy control
 Stable
CP83100
1 ton workshop crane
The CP workshop crane is ideal for servicing
passenger vehicles, SUV and pick-up trucks.
It’s equipped with a hoist arm with 3 extension
positions and pin locking mechanism for high
access up to 53.1 in / 1350 mm @ 500 Kg
119
CP83100 894 108 3100 1000 750 500 98.5  217.15 1560 2120 2240 1525 790  981 90 480  460 1100  1225 1350
Workshop Cranes
MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS

Foldable leg w ith safety pin and extra storage wheels
Large handle and swiveling nylon wheels
 3 arm position
CP wheel dollies are a sturdy and, handy assembly aid for trucks, busses and
tractors.
EASY TO OPERATE
Equipped with rollers for easy alignment of
wheels in front of the vehicle’s stud bolts or
brake disk holes
VERSATILE
Adjustable arms for various wheel sizes
(width 11.4’’ - 24.4’’ / 29 - 62 cm )
Stop rollers for easy positioning
of the wheel into the frame
121
CP84010 894 108 4010 250 550 305 12.01  31.5 14.3  31.5 14.3  330 13 970 38.2  1005 39.6
CP87700 894 108 7700 700 1540 685 27 253.3 115  253.3 115  88  3,5 905 35.6  1430 56.3
CP87120 894 108 7120 1200 2640 1510 59.5 286.4 130 286.4 130 100 3,9 1360  53.5  2110  83.1
MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY MAX. FORK
WIDTH